FOI	RM PTO-1595 RECORDA	ATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	TRA	DEMARKS ONLY
Τo	The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying parties:	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Patterson Medical Products, Inc.	Name: Patterson Medical Holdings, Inc. 270 Remington Boulevard Suite C Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Add	ditional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes No	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	
	☐ Assignment 🖾 Merger	
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
	Other:	
£χ	ecution Date: April 29, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
	If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of the application is:
A.	78/373,408 78/667,804 78/568,346 78/870,102	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 0,672,582 1,020,795 1,034,735 1,100,679 0,940,365 1,030,698 1,086,859 1,116,585 numbers attached? ☑ Yes □ No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence cond document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 87
	Name: James M. McCarthy	
	Company Name: McDonnell, Boehnen, Hulbert & Bergh	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$2,190.00
	Street Address: 300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3100	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit account number: 13-2490
	City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60606	NAME YOU THIS OR LOT
	ВО	NOT USE THIS SPACE
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infidocument.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
	mes M. McCarthy rinted Name of Person Signing)2(L) Signature 4/19/07 Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 003526 FRAME: 0793

CONTINUATION OF BOX NO. 4B

Trademark Registration No.(s)

1,839,004
1,882,892
1,902,148
1,907,830
1,949,671
2,012,757
2,051,593
2,068,748
2,112,648
2,167,105
2,182,326
2,211,636
2,256,055
2,261,983
2,268,126
2,330,474
2,370,480
2,397,669
2,448,242
2,512,997
2,517,556
2,531,332
2,544,322
2,609,667
2,830,718
2,849,502
2,849,503
2,858,215
2,883,043
2,931,798
2,993,350
3,089,751
3,135,433

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003526 FRAME: 0794

MICHIGAN DE	PARTMENT OF	LABOR & ECONOMIC	GKOWIH			
MIQING. III II	BUREAU OF CO	MWEKCIAL SELVICES				
Received		(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)				
				FILED		
		e sealoù ballt data d		W Production Manager		
l	threquent effective date	on the date filled, unless a within 90 days after received		APR 2 1 2006		
APR 2 1 2006 5	ate is stated in the docur	ment	-	APK & 1 2000		
		6623067 SO	11	Administrator		
e CT Corpora	tion System	9023007 30	BURE	EAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICES		
iress			II .			
401 Second	Avenue, So	zipCode	EFFECTIVEDATE:	april 29, 2004		
Minneapoli	State s. MN 554	•	Expiration date for	new assumed names: December 31, transferred assumed names appear in item		
Mitutesbori	- ,					
Document will be return	ed to the name and of to	address you enter above. \mathscr{L} the registered office.				
is this proving account		- · · -				
	(CERTIFICATE OF N	1ERGER			
		name - d Cabaldar	, Profit Corno	rations		
	For use by	Parent and Subsidiary	views as the last	nane)		
	(Please rear	d information and instruc	BOUZ OIL MIG 1991	hage		
Pursuant to the	a provisions of Act :	284, Public Acts of 1972, th	e unaersignea coi	poration executes the following		
Certificate:	•			•		
The first distance of						
1. a. The name of ea	ch constituent corp	oration and its identification	number is:			
		046538				
Patters:	n Medical Products,	Inc., a Michigan corporation	me passion-1			
			_	744		
Patt	Patterson Medical Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation - the Parent					
• Address and a second						
		<u> </u>				
	·-·			*		
b. The name of th	e surviving corporal	tion and its identification nu	mber is:			
	Patters	on Medical Holdings, Inc.				
- E each subek	dary corporation, st	tete:				
C. Lai earii sacan	and desperant of			at the afabases award by the		
		Number of outstanding	l	Number of shares owned by the parent corporation in each class		
Name of corpora	tion	shares in each class		parent corporation in each dass		
		2,931,426 - Comm	ion	2,931,426 Common		
Patterson Medical	Products, Inc.	2,731,440 + COHNI	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
		_h	10	shares (100%)		
		shares outstandir	<u> </u>	Print (***,**)		
						
•						

1						

Mm26 - 0.095/2006 C T System Online

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003526 FRAME: 0795